Douglas College   Fee Schedule for Summer 2022   English Language Learning and Acquisition   (0200/0300 level courses only)								
3	-	21.50	9.59	45.27	36.00	-	-	112.36
4.5	-	23.40	9.59	45.27	36.00	-	-	114.26
6	-	31.20	9.59	45.27	36.00	-	-	122.06
9	-	46.80	9.59	45.27	36.00	-	176.80	314.46
10.5	-	54.60	9.59	45.27	36.00	-	176.80	322.26
11	-	56.86	9.59	45.27	36.00	-	176.80	324.52
12	-	56.86	9.59	45.27	36.00	-	176.80	324.52
ELLA Note								
		trations are				e a minimum of	401 ()	

U-Pass BC Eligibility: students must be paying student union fees and have a minimum of 12 hours of instructional class time per week.